Automatic boiler
blowdown systems
for time controlled bottom blowdown
Automatic boiler b
2
To blowdown vessel From the boiler
Time controlled bottom blowdown system
Even after careful feedwater treatment, boiler water

or air actuated and suitable for boiler pressures up to 32 bar. DIN rail / chassis plate mounted BT1000 timer with LED display, push
buttons to control blowdown interval and duration, and programmable delay.
How to order
ABV20 example: 1 off DN40 Spirax Sarco ABV20 actuated boiler blowdown valve flanged to PN40. 1 off BT1000 blowdown timer.
1 off MV11 solenoid valve 240 V. Complete with air set.
BBV980A example: 1 off DN40 Spirax Sarco BBV980A actuated boiler blowdown valve flanged to PN40. 1 off BT1000 blowdown
timer. 1 off WAV1 solenoid valve 240 V. 1 off VSB1 switch. 2 off BBV980A manual operation lever sections.
Supply voltage 230 V, 115 V
Supply frequency 50  -  60 Hz
Maximum power consumption 6 VA
Accuracy (typical) 5 seconds /day
Time between blowdowns 1 - 99 hours
Time of each blowdown 0 - 99 seconds / 0 - 0.99 hours
Pause time Minimum interval between blowdowns from different boilers 0 - 9.9 hours
BT1000 timer  - Technical data 5224
106
120
112
Available sizes DN25*, DN32, DN40,
(* PN40 only) DN50 and DN65*
Available flanges
PN40 or PN40 drilled to
suit ANSI 300 flanges
Actuation fluid Air / water
Max. air / water
supply pressure 4 bar g / 90°C
/ temperature
Air / water
connection ¼" BSP (G)
Valve switchbox VSB1 (optional)
Solenoid valve WAV1 (220,110, 24 Vac)
Air set Actuator air set
BBV980A - Technical data
A
C
B
D
Size Flange Actuator A B C D Weight
DN25 PN40 - 265 337 160 115 21
DN32
PN40 - 265 342 180 140 23
Class 300 - 265 342 180 140 23
DN40
PN40 - 265 364 200 150 26
Class 300 - 265 364 200 150 26
DN50
PN40 - 265 360 230 165 28
Class 300 - 265 360 230 165 28
DN65 PN40 - 265 365 290 185 34
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Manual operation lever DN25 / 32 One section required DN40 / 50 Two sections required DN60 Three sections required